
Student                 $10.00
(13-19 yrs)
Family                   $30.00
(2 adults, 4 dependents in same household)
Pickleball/Walking on Track/Pickup Basketball League    $10

Adult                   $10.00 
(20-61 yrs)
Senior                 $8.00                               7 Day Pass         $40
(62 yrs and up)                                           (adults only)

City of Kalona Members - $10/visit to Wellman Y or Washington Y

Senior
(62 and over)
Adult
(20 yrs and up)
Senior Family
(62 and up and dependents to age 21)
(All in same household)
Single Family
(1 adult and dependents to age 21)
All in same household)
Couple
(2 adults same household
Family
(2 adults and dependents to age 21)
(All in same household)
Teen
(13-19 years of age)
Youth 
(1-12 years of age)
Social/Walking
24/7 Association Access
(18 years or older)

$30

$40

$46

$48

$50

$60

$25

N/A

N/A
$5

$360

$480

$552

$576

$600

$720

$300

$90

$90
$60

$30 (N/A for annual)

$30 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

DAILY OR WEEKLY FEES

MEMBERSHIP RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1ST, 2025

Membership Type
Monthly 

Dues
Monthly Dues

w/ 24 hr. access
$35

$45

$51

$53

$55

$65

$30

N/A

N/A

Annual 
Dues Join Fee

Youth      $5.00
(12 and under)


