

YMCA OF WASHINGTON COUNTY WASHINGTON COMMUNITY Y

MEMBERSHIP RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1ST, 2025

	Monthly	Monthly Dues	Annual	
Membership Type	Dues	w/ 24 hr. access	Dues	Join Fee
<u>Senior</u>	\$30	\$35	\$360	\$30 (N/A for annual)
(62 and over)				
<u>Adult</u>	\$40	\$45	\$480	\$30 (N/A for annual)
(20 yrs and up)				
Senior Family	\$46	\$51	\$552	\$50 (N/A for annual)
(62 and up and dependents to age 21)				
(All in same household)				
Single Family	\$48	\$53	\$576	\$50 (N/A for annual)
(1 adult and dependents to age 21)				
All in same household)				
Couple	\$50	\$55	\$600	\$50 (N/A for annual)
(2 adults same household				
<u>Family</u>	\$60	\$65	\$720	\$50 (N/A for annual)
(2 adults and dependents to age 21)				
(All in same household)				
<u>Teen</u>	\$25	\$30	\$300	N/A
(13-19 years of age)				
<u>Youth</u>	N/A	N/A	\$90	N/A
(1-12 years of age)				
Social/Walking	N/A	N/A	\$90	N/A
24/7 Association Access	\$5		\$60	N/A
(18 years or older)				

DAILY OR WEEKLY FEES

Student	\$10.00	Adult	\$10.00	Youth \$5.00			
(13-19 yrs)		(20-61 yrs)		(12 and under)			
Family	\$30.00	Senior	\$8.00	7 Day Pass \$40			
(2 adults, 4 de	(adults only)						
Pickleball/Walking on Track/Pickup Basketball League \$10							

City of Kalona Members - \$10/visit to Wellman Y or Washington Y

TERMS FOR BEING A MEMBER OF THE YMCA

- Memberships are nontransferable and nonrefundable
- Must be 18 or older and a member to have 24/7 access
- Join fees are waived for annual membership
- Membership lapse of more than 60 days is subject to a join fee
- Written cancellation must be received by the end of each month for a membership to be terminated for the following month
- YMCA of Washington County reserves the right to deny or revoke membership privileges, without refund, for any person exhibiting inappropriate behavior and/or abuse of staff, other members or the facility
- Rates subject to change